ENTENTE BRABANT- EST BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

309884- 66
308071-96
226179-72
242497-94
309859-41
310281- 75
312038- 86
159116- 36
209941- 33
184882- 00
312038-86
242497- 94
242497-94
226179-72
309859-41
242497-94
242497-94
309884- 66
301561-85
283040-91
311227-51
184882- 00
301561-85
152730- 52
309884- 66
281093- 84
242497-94
301561- 85
301561-85
301561-85
281918- 36
159116- 36
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
242497-94
241189- 47
241149-07
309179-40
242497-94
301561-85
152730- 52
112554- 34
115872- 54
187455-51
281918- 36
115872- 54
301561- 85
311543-76
309884- 66
281918- 36
175503- 30
101363- 95
242497- 94
283040-91
309179-40
242497- 94
241149- 07
311227-51
242497- 94
220302- 15
159116- 36
307971-93
242497-94
308660- 06
242497- 94
112736- 22
209941- 33
242497- 94
282622-61
281918- 36
309179-40
283040-91

DENI ES RUDY
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- Pl E
TH BAUT- BOONS

ALBU DANI EL

VACARU ARl STI CA

FAM LLE HUART
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
ROCH ROBERT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
FAM LLE HUART

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- Pl E
ALBU DANI EL

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS

DENI ES RUDY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
CONDURACHE MARI US
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DENI ES RUDY

GHENNE JACQUES

TH BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
DUMONCEAU- HONORE

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS
DEPELCHI N JEAN- MARI E
LEENEN JOSEPH

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TH BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
CREVECOEUR M CHAEL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
HUART OCTAVE
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HAUBRUGE MATHI EU
DENI ES RUDY

VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
TH BAUT- BOONS

CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TH BAUT- BOONS
LEENEN JOSEPH
CONDURACHE MARI US
TH BAUT- BOONS
SPRUYT EDDY
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
DESTERCQ JOHNNY

TH BAUT- BOONS
ZARZECKI MAREK

TH BAUT- BOONS
SLOOVEN FRANCI S
ROCH ROBERT

TH BAUT- BOONS

STI ENS PETER & ROY
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE

BRAI NE-
SOVBREF
GOSSELI

HAUT-1 T
NI VELLE
FAM LLE
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
NI VELLE
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
BRAI NE-

GOSSELI

SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SINT-JO
HOTTON

LILLO S
PONT- A-

OVERI JS
HOTTON

RANSART
SINT-JO
JAUCHE

SOVBREF
HOTTON

HOTTON

HOTTON

NI VELLE
FAM LLE
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
RONQUI E
GODARVI

CORROY-

SOVBREF
HOTTON

RANSART
THOREMB
LE ROUX
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
LE ROUX
HOTTON

WALHAI N
SINT-JO
NI VELLE
THOREMB
BRAI NE-

SOVBREF
LILLO'S
CORROY-

SOVBREF
GODARVI

PONT- A-

SOVBREF
LOUPO G
FAM LLE
COURCEL
SOVBREF
LI NCENT
SOVBREF
BRAI NE-

GREZ- DO
SOVBREF
LEMBEEK
NI VELLE
CORROY-

LILLO'S

EN MQ Di st anc
5 2 637700
3 3 621646
3 3 619543

25 3 608621
4 1 597374
3 1 612950
5 2 604816
7 2 596862
4 3 633079
4 1 630000
5 1 2

25 16 2

25 12 3
3 1 2
4 4 2

25 19 4

25 24 5
5 5 2

21 20 615221

12 1 612414
9 7 599507
4 2 2

21 9 2

11 1 598443
5 1 3
3 3 634593

25 7 6

21 18 3

21 2 4

21 14 5

14 10 608256
7 1 2

25 13 7

25 20 8

25 14 9

25 4 10

11 11 605536
6 1 595611

17 8 623658

25 6 11

21 10 6

11 5 2
5 4 626341

19 17 595219
6 1 609099

14 5 2

19 12 2

21 1 7
1 1 621277
5 3 4

14 9 3
3 1 623992
3 2 619622

25 11 12

12 3 2

17 2 2

25 2 13
6 2 2
9 8 2

25 5 14

10 8 610358
7 6 3
6 3 594063

25 1 15
3 3 640594

25 15 16
6 3 617146
4 1 2

25 10 17

13 2 615602

14 2 4

17 1 3

12 11 3

Ri ng
Bague

202072922
105362422
105856822
100521520
109890122
113181221
107123722
107006522
112773120
205622120
107121822
301565920
101264322
113564420
109893122
101263622
301566720
202073322
101625222
105937022
105970722
201960222
101604722
105927621
202078722
105735622
302434021
101621122
101624422
101629922
113835420
107011722
101264022
100524020
301565120
302436621
108658021
109325420
109191718
301566320
101613922
106841822
106170322
104441721
106040322
105276519
100316222
101628822
115713821
202076122
116980518
112742020
113040121
302436221
112920521
113371820
304641022
109320120
105974322
304639422
115646418
107009522
110643122
304637622
105840319
101263422
105893522
105901619
101264122
106094422
114618821
113380220
105939722

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1470.
1468.
1468.
1468.
1464.
1464.
1462.
1461.
1459.
1457.
1457.
1455.
1454.
1453.
1450.
1449.
1449.
1446.
1444.
1443.
1442.
1442.
1441.
1439.
1434.
1433.
1432.
1429.
1428.
1426.
1426.
1425.
1423.
14109.
1418.
1415.
1415.
1415.



281918- 36
184882- 00
101363- 95
301561-85
301561-85
240708- 51
308660- 06
220302- 15
159116- 36
220302- 15
148761- 60
283040-91
115872-54
283040-91
241149-07
312038- 86
301561-85
112736- 22
301561-85
309179-40
115872- 54
307971-93
281918- 36
281918- 36
242497- 94

VANDEN BOSSCHE JP

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HANNART OLI VI ER
ZARZECKI MAREK
SPRUYT EDDY
DUMONCEAU- HONORE
SPRUYT EDDY

DEFRENE THI ERRY
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
LEENEN JOSEPH

FAM LLE HUART

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
SLOOVEN FRANCI S
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DESTERCQ J OHNNY
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
VANDEN BOSSCHE JP
TH BAUT- BOONS

NI VELLE
OVERI JS
BRAI NE-
HOTTON
HOTTON
SENEFFE
L1 NCENT
LOUPO G
FAM LLE
LOUPO G
ONCOZ
LILLO S
LE ROUX
LILLO S
GODARVI
NI VELLE
HOTTON
BRAI NE-
HOTTON
CORROY-
LE ROUX
CQOURCEL
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
SOVBREF

'—\
N

=
w

=

|
OCORPONFRPRUOIWARUINNORRPUUOINFRPRPRPOOOWW

e

108610218
201962922
106035022
101659522
103634221
113056221
112729621
112431820
107183322
110128119
100001120
105932322
100312822
113850020
111371022
107121222
101619822
106078722
101626622
105401422
101248920
110643722
105350019
114618321
301565520

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

242497-94
241189-47
301561-85
242497-94
242497-94
300775-75
301561-85
142499- 06
312038- 86
309884- 66
226792-06
226792- 06
242497-94
301561-85
301561-85
310281-75
301561-85
312179-33
115872-54
115872- 54
125785-73
301234-49
300775-75
307971-93
281772- 84
142499- 06
301561- 85
301561-85
152466- 79
309884- 66
309859-41
241189-47
302342-90
301234-49
301234-49
301561- 85
125785-73
307971-93
311227-51
164141-17
242497-94
309516- 86
309606- 79
309179-40
309606- 79
142499- 06

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
TH BAUT- BOONS

TH BAUT- BOONS
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
OL| VI ERS- DEVOS

FAM LLE HUART

DENI ES RUDY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
TH BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VACARU ARI STI CA
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
Cl RSTO RAZVAN

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
DE COSTER NOE
BODSON GH ANCI A B
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
DESTERCQ JOHNNY

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

QLI VI ERS- DEVOS
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DENI ES RUDY
ALBU DANI EL

DEPELCH N JEAN- MARI E

VEETS KIM

BODSON GH ANCI A B
BODSON GH- ANCI A B
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DE COSTER NCE
DESTERCQ JOHNNY
CONDURACHE MARI US
DELHOVE ROGER

THI BAUT- BOONS
OPRI CAN AUREL
GOVAND DI DI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GOVAND DI DI ER

OLI VI ERS- DEVOS

NI VELLE
SINT-JO
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
SOVBREF
HOTTON
HOTTON
HAUT- 1 T
HOTTON
JUMET
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
OBAI X
MOVALLE
COURCEL
COURCEL
BAULERS
KUMTI CH
HOTTON
HOTTON
BOSSUT-
SINT-JO
GOSSELI
RONQUI E
MANAGE
MOVALLE
MOVALL E
HOTTON
OBAI X
COURCEL
PONT- A-
NI VELLE
SOVBREF
| TTRE
TAVI ERS
CORROY-
TAVI ERS
KUMTI CH

25
4
10
10
24
12
28
3
11
17
13
6
7
6
12

608621
605536
615221
2
3
594592
2
648232
604816
637700
627883
2
4
3

4
612950
5
594380
595219
2
601372
649083
2
594063
609591
2
6
7
634170
2
597374
2
594427

NNOWN

599507
607676
5
594543
628183
623658
2
3

301034423
111170923
101065323
100983023
100982923
108731623
101080423
204185723
111025623
206862923
106042323
106043723
301032323
101069523
101074523
105122623
101080023
105187623
101460023
101461723
104926823
104206823
108735223
108632823
105388123
204190523
101065123
101078723
106093223
206861423
108680423
111197623
614361723
104213323
104208923
101060623
104922123
108635023
112928723
104938623
100981823
110993723
101272423
105346423
101272023
204187623

1413.
1410.



47 125785-73 DE COSTER NCE OBAIX 12 5
48 307971-93 DESTERCQ JOHNNY COURCEL 28 10
49 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 24 24

BE 104924823 15. 51560 1408. 5853 47
BE 108634823 15. 47330 1405. 8999 48
BE 101071423 16. 03340 1402. 7993 49

3

3

9
50 241189-47 DEPELCHI N JEAN-MARIE RONQU E 25 5 3 BE 111171523 15. 56560 1401. 9200 50
51 309606-79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 6 5 3 BE 101271623 16. 17180 1388. 8636 51
52 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 24 20 3 BE 106042923 16. 18150 1385. 2907 52
53 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 24 1 10 BE 101079023 16. 09520 1382. 9335 53
54 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 17 16 6 BE 301031123 16. 05320 1381. 5549 54
55 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 11 10 2 BE 104939823 16. 05420 1378. 8881 55
56 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 2 BE 105346023 16.17310 1378.1990 56
57 307971-93 DESTERCQ JOHNNY COURCEL 28 19 4 FR 018381523 15. 56490 1375. 7297 57
58 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LIPPE  HOTTON 24 6 11 BE 101178523 16. 12360 1374. 4884 58
59 309859-41 ALBU DAN EL GOSSELI 6 3 2 BE 108681623 16. 00380 1371.2771 59
60 241189-47 DEPELCHI N JEAN-MARIE RONQUIE 25 3 4 BE 105115523 16. 06540 1370. 3010 60
61 241189-47 DEPELCHI N JEAN-MARIE RONQUIE 25 6 5 BE 111175523 16.07010 1369. 9393 61
62 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE 10 4 4 BE 104208023 16. 40150 1365. 7717 62
63 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 24 17 12 BE 101065923 16. 15520 1364. 5298 63
64 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 24 22 4 BE 106041123 16. 25130 1364. 3204 64
65 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 2 1 630000 BE 206812523 16.28100 1360. 2015 65
66 300775-75 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL 10 2 3 BE 108731023 16. 02150 1359. 8445 66
67 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 11 1 3 BE 104941423 16. 13290 1354. 9578 67
68 125785-73 DE COSTER NOE OBAI X 12 2 4 BE 104925723 16. 09050 1354. 1873 68
69 125785-73 DE COSTER NOE OBAIX 12 7 5 BE 104925623 16. 09240 1353. 2223 69
70 309516-86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 13 5 2 BE 110992223 16. 04450 1352. 0023 70
71 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 24 7 5 BE 106045223 16. 32300 1343. 0652 71
72 309516- 86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 13 2 3 BE 110991523 16. 07530 1342. 4371 72
73 142499-06 OLI VI ERS- DEVOS KUMIICH 12 6 4 BE 204191523 16. 48040 1341.9100 73
74 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 24 16 6 BE 106047423 16. 34100 1338. 2941 74
75 302342-90 VETS KIM MANAGE 4 4 2 BE 508655523 16. 10060 1335. 4909 75
76 142499-06 OLI VI ERS- DEVOS KUMIMICH 12 1 5 BE 204191123 16. 50480 1334. 3598 76
77 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 3 BE 105354623 16. 34190 1328. 8640 77
78 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 17 10 7 BE 301033523 16.23320 1327.3212 78
79 310281-75 VACARU ARI STI CA HAUT-IT 6 3 2 BE 105116223 16. 29230 1319. 9225 79
80 309859-41 ALBU DAN EL GCSSELI 6 4 3 BE 108684223 16. 17520 1319. 0947 80
81 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 24 8 7 BE 106040323 16.41370 1317.3752 81
82 309516-86 OPRI CAN AUREL ITTRE 13 10 4 BE 110991623 16. 17230 1314. 2460 82
83 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 24 17 8 BE 106048023 16. 43590 1310. 8661 83
84 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 5 3 2 BE 111026623 16. 26280 1310. 6385 84
85 241189-47 DEPELCHI N JEAN- MARIE RONQUI E 25 19 6 BE 105115323 16. 28190 1306. 9592 85
86 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 24 2 9 BE 106049423 16. 45260 1306. 9097 86
87 307971-93 DESTERCQ JOHNNY COURCEL 28 12 5 BE 108631923 16. 19460 1306. 3029 87
88 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 24 19 13 BE 101084623 16. 37580 1300. 7703 88
89 309606-79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 6 6 4 BE 101270723 16.48070 1300. 2718 89
90 142499-06 OLI VI ERS- DEVOS KUMII CH 12 4 6 BE 204184323 17.04000 1299. 0621 90
91 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 11 11 4 BE 104936623 16. 33290 1297.1134 91
92 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 11 9 5 BE 104943423 16. 33320 1296. 9750 92
93 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE 10 1 5 BE 104203123 17.06430 1293. 7242 93
94 301234-49 BODSON GH- ANCI A B MOVALLE 10 7 6 BE 104212523 17.07110 1292. 5220 94

7

95 241189-47 DEPELCHI N JEAN- MARIE RONQUI E 25 14 BE 111174023 16. 33370 1292. 1777 95



